L08000030002

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
_				
· (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
,				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



000120774910

03/24/08--01038--007 **125.00

2008 MAR 24 AM II: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

MAR 25 2008

EXAMINER

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr. (ADMITTED IN FL & SC)



Bellwether Professional Park 2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, Florida 34471 TELEPHONE
(352) 622-1811
FACSIMILE
(352) 622-1866
EMAIL
TOMMY@PERMENTERLAW.COM

March 21, 2008

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: NSC 19th Ave., LLC Our File No. 08-0141

Dear Sir or Madam:

I have enclosed the Articles of Organization for NSC 19th Ave., LLC to be filed with the Department of State. I have also enclosed a check payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$125.00 representing the filing fee.

Please date stamp the enclosed copy of the Articles of Organization by idence the filing of same and return it to us in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped enclosed.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions, please do not to contact us.

Sincerely,

THE PERMENTER LAW FIRM, P.A.

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr.

TDP/ag Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	NSC 1	9th Ave.,	LLC			
CODUC		ne of Limited Lia	bility Compa	ny)		
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submi	tted for filing			
	turn all correspondence concernin		_			
i icase ie	din an correspondence concernin	g this matter to t	ine following.			
_	Todd B. Rudnia		(D			
		(Name	of Person)			
_	NSC 19th Ave., LLC (Firm/Company)					
	101 Northeast First Avenue					
		(A	ddress)			
	Ocala, FL 3447	70				
		(City/State	and Zip Code)		
For furth	er information concerning this ma	itter, please call:				
T	odd B. Rudnianyn	at (_	352 .)	629-6101 & Daytime Telep	hone Number)	
	(Name of Person)		(Alea Code	a Daytime Telep	none Number)	
Enclosed	d is a check for the following a	mount:				
⊠ \$125.00	0 Filing Fee \$\int\\$130.00 Filin Certificate of	Status (155.00 Filing Certified Cop additional copy	by	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	Mailing Address Registration Sec Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	Registration Division Clifton Bio 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Cir ee, FL 32301	JE MAR Z4 AT II ECRETARY OF SI LLAHASSEE.FL	

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
NSC 19th Ave., LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C." or "LEC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
101 Northeast First Ave. Ocala, FL 34470	101 Northeast First Ave. Ocala FL 34470		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Todd B. Rudniany	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:		
Name			
101 Northeast Fi	irst Avenue		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Ocala City, State, ar	FL 34470		
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as register.	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appropriate is: I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Me	Name and Address:
MGRM	Todd B. Rudnianyn 101 Northeast First Avenue Ocala, FL 34470
<u>MGRM</u>	Steve Rudnianyn 101 Northeast First Avenue Ocala FL 34470
MGRM	Matt Rudnianyn IOI Northeast First Avenue
	Ocala FL 34470
	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	RE:
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this do	lance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.) Todd B, Rudnianyn Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	SEE, F

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)